This certificate may only be reproduced without any change, schedule included.
Excerpts or changes shall be allowed by the TÜV NORD CERT GmbH
P17-F-011 Rev. 02/11.21 Page 1/4
(1) EU-Type Examination Certificate
(2) Equipment and protective systems
intended for use in potentially
explosive atmospheres, Directive 2014/34/EU
(3) Certificate Number TÜV 07 ATEX 553276 X Issue: 00

The PA terminal has to be connected with the potential equalization of the explosion hazardous
area.
  Type code:
ÜSB62-36G. ** **
 Approval
 CX ATEX approval
  Housing / Protection
  X Without / IP20
  GA Mounted into painted aluminum housing / IP65
  GK Mounted into plastic housing / IP65
ÜSB62-30W. ** **
 Approval
 CX ATEX approval
  Housing / Protection
  X Without / IP20
  GA Mounted into painted aluminum housing / IP65
  GK Mounted into plastic housing / IP65
39881-EN-250904
Schedule to EU-Type Examination Certificate TÜV 07 ATEX 553276 X  Issue 00
This certificate may only be reproduced without any change, schedule included.
Excerpts or changes shall be allowed by the TÜV NORD CERT GmbH
P17-F-011 Rev. 02/11.21 Page 3/4
Electrical data:
Overvoltage Protection Device B62-36G type ÜSB62-36G. CX**:
Input terminals E1[+], E2[-] In type of protection intrinsic safety Ex ia IIC
Only for connection to certified intrinsically safe circuits.
Maximum values:
Ui = 36 V d.c.
Ii = 450 mA
The effective internal capacitance Ci = 2.5 nF
The effective internal inductance Li = 0.15 mH
Response voltage 650 V d.c.
Output terminals A1[+], A2[-] In type of protection intrinsic safety Ex ia IIC
with following maximum values:
Uo = Uo of the intrinsically associated safe supply
Io = Io of the intrinsically associated safe supply
Co = Co of the intrinsically associated safe supply - 2.5 nF -
CCable
Lo = Lo of the intrinsically associated safe supply - 0.15 mH -
LCable
Overvoltage Protection Device B62-30W type ÜSB62-30W.CX**:
Input terminals E1[+], E2[-] In type of protection intrinsic safety Ex ia IIC
Only for connection to certified intrinsically safe circuits.
Maximum values:
Ui = 36 V d.c.
Ii = 400 mA
The effective internal capacitance Ci = 2.5 nF
The effective internal inductance Li is negligibly small
Response voltage 650 V d.c.
Output terminals A1[+], A2[-] In type of protection intrinsic safety Ex ia IIC
with following maximum values:
Uo = Uo of the intrinsically associated safe supply
Io = Io of the intrinsically associated safe supply
Co = Co of the intrinsically associated safe supply - 2.5 nF -
CCable
Lo = Lo of the intrinsically associated safe supply - LCable
  Thermal data:
Overvoltage Protection Device B62-36G type ÜSB62-36G. CX**:
Temperature class Ambient temperature range
T6 - 40 °C... + 60 °C
T5  T1 - 40 °C... + 80 °C
Overvoltage Protection Devices B62-30W type ÜSB62-30W.CX**:
Temperature class Ambient temperature range
T6 - 40 °C... + 53 °C
T5 T1 - 40 °C... + 80 °C
(16) Drawings and documents are listed in the ATEX Assessment Report No. 24 203 323337
39881-EN-250904
Schedule to EU-Type Examination Certificate TÜV 07 ATEX 553276 X  Issue 00
This certificate may only be reproduced without any change, schedule included.
Excerpts or changes shall be allowed by the TÜV NORD CERT GmbH
P17-F-011 Rev. 02/11.21 Page 4/4
(17) Specific Conditions for Use:
1. The Overvoltage Protection Devices B62-36G type ÜSB62-36G. CX** and